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The menu of Spice N Curry from Elkridge includes 199 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $13.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Dining Experience at Spice N
Curry: A Mixed Bag of Flavors** Spice N Curry presents a varied dining experience, where flavor exploration
thrives alongside some culinary missteps. While generous portions of appetizers like Chicken 65 and Chili
Paneer receive praise, some dishes fall flat due to excessive sweetness or blandness, particularly in biryani and
certain curries. Guests enjoy the affordability and friendly service, yet inconsistencies like poorly seasoned
components and overcooked meats dampen overall satisfaction. The restaurant's atmosphere is cozy, making it
ideal for sharing a non-veg thali or samosas. With potential in its offerings, Spice N Curry invites diners to
navigate its flavorful highs and lows.
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Soups

FISH SOUP

Mains

MASALA VADA $6.0

Extras

PLAIN DOSA $11.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Snacks
CUT MIRCHI $7.0

Fish Dishes

FISH CURRY

Drinks

BEER

Rice

SZECHUAN FRIED RICE $12.0

Dosas

MYSORE MASALA DOSA $13.0

Curries
LAMB PEPPER FRY $18.0

Main

LAMB CHETTINADU $18.0

Indian Cuisine

METHI CHICKEN $16.0
Cold Drinks

THUMPSUP $2.5
Seafood

SHRIMP CHILI $14.0
Wine

MARSALA

Dosa

CHEESE DOSA $13.0
Lassi

MANGO LASSI $4.0
Chicken Main Dishes
GINGER CHICKEN $16.0

Biryanis - Reisgerichte

SHAHI BIRYANI $14.0
Fried Rice
FRIED RICE $12.0

Indische Spezialitaten -
Vegetarisch

MIX VEGETABLE CURRY $14.0

Pizza - Medium @ 26Cm

MOMO $11.0
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Dosa Corner |
ONION DOSA

Bebidas

CHOLADO

Hot Drinks

TEA

Popular Products
FAMILY PACK BIRYANI

Indian Breads

PLAIN ROTI

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

South Indian Dishes

CHICKEN DOSA

Mini Meal

POORI BHAAJI

Special Combos
CHICKEN SEEKH KABOB

Indo-Chinese
EGG HAKKA NOODLES

$12.0

$26.0

$3.0

$14.0

$10.0

$17.0

$14.0

South Indian Specialities

VEG UTTAPAM

$13.0

Thirst Quenchers
MADRAS COFFEE

Vegetarian Delights

EGGPLANT MASALA

Vegetarian Curries

PANEER MAKHNI

Non Vegetarian
CHICKEN MANCHURIA

Non-Vegetarian
Appetizers

GOAT PEPPER FRY

Appetizers

SHRIMP PEPPER FRY

Goat Dishes
GOAT CURRY

Pasta Specialties
VEG HAKKA NOODLES

For The Vegetarian
OKRA MASALA

Naan Bread

ALOO NAAN

Seafood Specialties
SHRIMP VINDALOO

$4.0

$14.0

$14.0

$10.0

$18.0

$19.0

$18.0

$13.0

$14.0

$5.0

$20.0
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Egg Specialties

EGG BHURJI $15.0

Seafood Entree
KADAI SHRIMP $19.0

Tandoori Skewers

PANEER TIKKA KABOB $17.0

Meat Lovers
LAMB SEEKH KABOB $18.5

Goat Entrées

GOAT GONGURA $18.0
South Indian Tiffins

EGG DOSA $13.0
Uttapams

PLAIN UTTAPAM $11.0

Entree Non Vegetarian

GOAT CHETTINADU $18.0
Authentic

CHILLI MOMO $14.0
Sides

DIPPING SAUCE

Indo — Chinese
(Vegetarian)

GOBI MANCHURIAN $10.0

Veg Starters & Chat Iltems

BABYCORN MANCHURIA $10.0

Indian Chicken Dishes
BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA $16.5

Lamb/Goat Entrée

LAMB GONGURA $18.0
Lamb/Goat Specialties
GOAT ROGAN JOSH (CHEF'S

SPECIAL) ( $18.5
Gurkha Planet Speciality
Main Dishes

SALMON TIKKA MASALA $20.0

Non-Veg Asian Fusion
CHICKEN PEPPER FRY $16.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Grilled Specialties From
The Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA

South Indian Chicken
Specialties

CHICKEN CHETTINAD $16.0
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Lamb And Mutton
Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA $19.0

Indian Specialties With
Meat

CHILI CHICKEN $10.0

Entrees (Mixed)

CHAAT PAPRI $6.0

Main Courses -
Vegetarian Entrees

POORI BHAJI $11.0
Uncategorized
CHICKEN TIKKA KABOB $17.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $1.5
GINGER ALE $1.5

Indian Main Dishes

LAMB KORMA $18.0
LAMB VINDALOO $18.0

Tandoori Specialties

SHRIMP TANDOORI $19.0
MALAI KABOB $17.0
Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN GONGURA $16.0

CHICKEN KADAI $16.0

Biryani
FAMILY EGG BIRYANI
HYDERABADI DUM BIRYANI

Main Course

CHICKEN ANGARA
EGG PULUSU

Special Curries

ALOO MUTTER
MUTTER PANEER

Vegetarian Entrees

GUTHI VANKAYA
CHOLE BHATURA.

Family Biryani
FAMILY VEG BIRYANI
FAMILY GOAT BIRYANI

Chicken
‘\ CHICKEN HAKKA
(dsy~"=-"% NOODLES

A
w28 CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
NS
CHILLI CHICKEN

Appetizer
— 7 MEDU VADA
GOBI MANCHURIAN
- TEMPURA

Soft Drinks

COKE

$29.0
$14.0

$11.0
$15.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$11.0

$27.0
$32.0

$15.0

$8.5

$1.5
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LIMCA $2.5
DIET COKE $1.5

Seafood Delicacies

CHIPALA PULUSU, FISH CURRY $20.0
SALMON/SHRIMP KORMA $19.0
SALMON/SHRIMP TIKKA MASALA $20.0

Family Pack Biryani

FAMILY HYDERABADI CHICKEN $30.0
DUM BIRYANI

FAMILY BONELESS CHICKEN $31.0
BIRYANI

FAMILY LAMB BIRYANI $32.0
Vegetarian

CHILI PANEER $10.0
PANEER KADAI $14.0
EGG MASALA $15.0
CAULIFLOWER

Vegetarian Dishes

CHANNA MASALA $13.0
NAVARATAN KORMA $14.0
MALAI KOFTA

DAAL MAKHNI

Vegetarian Specialties

CHOLE BHATURA $10.0
CHANNA SAAG $14.0
FRIED OKRA $14.0
PALAK PANEER $14.0

_ CHILLI NAAN
' KASHMIRI NAAN
BUTTER ROTI

POORI

Side Dishes

ONION NAAN
BHATURA

RICE

SIDE OF SAMBAR
MANGO PICKLE

Dessert
GULAB JAMUN
RAS MALAI
CARROT HALWA
RICE KHEER
RICE PUDDING
CREPES

Family Pack Curry’s

FAMILY VEG CURRY
FAMILY PANEER CURRY
FAMILY CHICKEN CURRY
FAMILY GOAT CURRY
FAMILY LAMB CURRY
FAMILY SHRIMP CURRY
FAMILY FISH CURRY

Entrées

VEGETABLE SAMOSA
SAMOSA CHAT

$5.0
$5.0
$3.0
$5.0

$5.0
$4.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$28.0
$30.0
$30.0
$32.0
$32.0
$32.0
$32.0

$5.0
$7.0
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MYSORE BONDA $8.0
KOLKATHA FISH $11.0
MIXED PAKODA $6.0
MEDHU VADA $8.0
IDLY $8.5
SAMOSAS
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
LAMB CHOPS $24.0
CHICKEN
PIZZA
LAMB
APPETIZER
FISH
MEAT
SOuUP

Ingredients Used

CHILI
BUTTER
SHRIMP

SEAFOOD
CHEESE
PRAWNS
GARLIC
TOMATO
COCONUT
OKRA
MILK

Indian
MASALA DOSA $13.0

TANDOORI CHICKEN

! DAL TADKA

= ALOO GOBI
MALAI KOFTA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
DAL MAKHANI
CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN KORMA
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN MADRAS
LAMB SAAG
LAMB CURRY
SHRIMP CURRY
PLAIN NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
RAITA
CHAI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
BIRYANI
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN TIKKA
TIKKA MASALA
NAAN
BUTTER CHICKEN
KORMA
VINDALOO
CHICKEN CHILI
ROTI

$17.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$16.0
$16.5
$17.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.5
$18.0
$18.0
$19.0

$4.0

$4.0

$5.0

$5.0

$3.0

$3.5
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LAMB KORMA
LAMB BIRYANI

STRAWBERRIES LASSI

Spice N Curry

6590 Old Waterloo Rd, Elkridge,
MD, 21075, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-21:30
Saturday 11:00-21:30
Sunday 11:00-21:30
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